DATE Wednesday, 3 December 2014
COURT ROOM NO 03
JUDGE Kassman, J
NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES
1 SCM 14/2006 NATIONAL EXECUTIVE COUNCIL, HON. SINAI

SCA 138/2011

SCA 69/2012

SCA 105/2013

SCA 108/2013

SCRev(EP) 39/20

SCA 87/2014

BROWN Miinister for Pub. Servants & 2 Ors -V-
Willie Edo as Acting Administrator for West
New Britain Province

GIBSON NED -V- BANK SOUTH PACIFIC

LUSON RAU AMBEN & LETINA IPUIA -V-
RICHARD MARU, RURAL DEVELOPMENT BANK
OF PNG & LAKU KALKALI

MURISO POKIA -V- MENDWAN YALLON,
DOROTHY NANAI, JOB EREMUGO & THE STATE

TELIKOM (PNG) LIMITED -V- UNAPASABA
LIMITED & 3 ORS

Anderson Agiru -V- Auago Alfred Kaiabe, John
Tipa, Andrew Trawen & The Electoral
Commission of Papua New Ginea

Hon. James Marape, in his capacity as the
Minister for Finance -V- Hon. Peter O'neil, Paul
Paraka, Royal Constabulary of Papua New
Guinea & The State
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SUPREME COURT OF JUSTICE

MOTIONS LIST

APPELLANT LAWYER

Amet Lawyers

KAORE LAWYERS

LEO LAWYERS

MURISO POKIA

NAMANI & ASSOCIATES

YOUNG & WILLIAMS Lawyers

LEO Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM | ADJTO | TIME
9:30 am
BRADSHAW LAWYERS 5/11/2014 03/12/14 9:30 am
N/A 9:30 am
N/A 19/11/2014 03/12/14 9:30 am
N/A 9:30 am
WARNER SHAND Lawyers 9:30 am

(NIUGINI LEGAL PRACTICE)

(TWIVEY Lawyers, PAUL 9:30 am
PARAKA Lawyers, SAM

BONNER Lawyers, SAULEP

Lawyers)

COMMENTS

Motion to Review Taxation of Bill of
Costs

Directions

Introduce fresh evidence

Entry of Judgement Costs

Leave to Appeal

Application to Seek Leave for Slip Rule
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NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FILE NUMBER

SCA 122/2014

SCA 126/2014

SCA 127/2014

SCA 130/2014

SCA 132/2014

SCA 133/2014

SCA 145/2014

SCAPP 21/2014

SCAPP 22/2014

SCREV 11/2014

SCREV 30/2014

PARTIES

MOTOR VEHICLE INSURANCE LIMITED -V-
SHIRLEY BILL TORASO by her next friend BIL
TORASO

Agua Nombri -V- Robert Kadai for and on
behalf of 120 other Employess of Lutheran
Shippin Madang

Anderson Agiru, Governor of Hela Province,
William Bando, Acting Provincial Administrator
of Hela Province & Hela Provincial
Government -V- Albert Mokai & Ors & Thomas
Tuali Tawila

Tandius Kamberan & Country Motors -V-
Austarlia & New Zealand Bankin Group ( PNG )
Limited

JAMES GUMA KOWANE - DISTRICT
ADMINISTRATOR, KEROWAGI DISTRICT -V-
NICK ONGUGLO

RAPHAEL RAMINA, WENDY RAMINA &
KAPMUNDU INVESTMENT LIMITED -V- GALLUS
YUMBUI

National Housing Corporation -V- Moeka
Morea Helai by his next of Kins Raka Helai &

Mataio Helai

STANLEY KENNETH KOIVI HARU -V- THE STATE

Simeon Petero -V- The State

Papua New Forest Authority -V- Paulus Peni &
Lina Kumasin Peni

Michael Newall Wilson -V- Clement Kuburam
t/a CK Valuers & Realtors
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APPELLANT LAWYER

MIRUPASI Lawyers

Napu & Company Lawyers

Posman Kuaisi Lawyers

PERI Lawyers

KOMBRI Lawyers

RAGEAU MANUA & KIKIRA

Lawyers

Justin Talopa Lawyers

WAISI Lawyers

Donald & Co Lawyers

Mirupasi Lawyers

WARNER SHAND Lawyers

RESPONDENT LAWYER

ADJ FROM

12/11/2014

12/11/2014

12/11/2014

12/11/2014

19/11/2014

12/11/2014

12/11/2014

19/11/2014

12/11/2014

12/11/2014

ADJTO

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

03/12/14

TIME

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

COMMENTS

Leave to Appeal

Application to Stay

Directions

Application to Stay

Application to Stay

Leave to Appeal

Application to Stay

Application for Bail

Application for Bail

Leave to Review

Leave to Review
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NO FILE NUMBER PARTIES APPELLANT LAWYER RESPONDENT LAWYER ADJ FROM ADJTO TIME COMMENTS

19 SCREV 32/2014 Joseph Tengen -V- Rageau Manua Kikira Lawyers 9:30 am Leave to Review

Issued this Wednesday 03, December, 2014

lan V. Augerea
Registrar
National and Supreme Court
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